2022 BOYS ROOKIE TOURNAMENT

12 Team Bracket

1 BR-Corey (MV)

8 BR-Reed (MV)
6/28
6/27 Troy #9
Troy #9 6:00 PM
9 BR 4 Potthast (TROY) 6:00 PM
6/30
STJ #2
4 BR-Triplett (MV) 6:00 PM
6/28
5 BR Zurliene (STJ) STJ2
6:00 PM
6/27
STJ 2
12 BR Haberer (HIGH) 6:00 PM
2 BR-Gulledge (MV)
6/28
7 BR Reckmann (HIGH) MV Field #4
6:00 PM
6/27
High Zobrist 6/30
10 BR 2 Elliff (TROY) 8:00 PM MV Field #4
3 BR 1 Wafler (TROY) 6:00 PM
6/28
6 BR 3 Vogt (TROY) MV Field #
8:00 PM
6/27
High Zobrist In the event of rain, the games will push back one day
11 BR Hoyt (HIGH) 6:00 PM

71
Championship TB!

D

MV Field #4
6:00 PM

2 GAMES

BR-Corey (MV) 9
BR-Gulledge (MV) 11
BR 1 Wafler (TROY)
BR-Triplett (MV)

BR Zurliene (STJ)

BR 3 Vogt (TROY)

BR Reckmann (HIGH)
BR-Reed (MV)

BR 4 Potthast (TROY)
BR 2 Elliff (TROY)

BR Hoyt (HIGH)

BR Haberer (HIGH)
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Home Team is Higher Seed

0.888
0.819
0.668
0.666
0.637
0.600
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.222
0.000

(2]
m
m
=
(7]

© 00 NG A WN =

a Ao
N = ©

more wins

Email

zwcorey@gmail.com

mattgulledge@yahoo.com

d.wafler@gmail.com, melliewafler@gmail.com
stacietriplett13@gmail.com
cgzurliene@gmail.com

tymmtoga@gmail.com

-Ryan Reckmann (2 TEAMS)
lauren@laurenreedattorney.com
mark@elliecade.com, laurapotthast@yahoo.com
djelliff82@gmail.com, kpsiraider314@hotmail.com
-Garrett Hoyt

-Tony Haberer

Phone

618-246-8187

618-670-4838

314-562-0012
(618) 974-4124,(314) 605-


mailto:zwcorey@gmail.com
mailto:djelliff82@gmail.com

